
A70 OAK

A71 LIGHT BEECH

PEAR

MERBAU

CHERRY

LIGHT PEAR

A72

A73

A74

A75

ALUMINIUM WOOD PATTERNS
CODECOLOR DESCRIPTION

WALNUT

MAPLE

LIGHT WALNUT

WENGE

MAHOGANY

A78

A80

A83

A76

A77

STAINLESS STEEL

GOLD / MATT

SILVER / SATINATED

BRONZE / MATT

BLACK / MATT

SS02

SS01

SS03

SS04

CODECOLOR DESCRIPTION

GOLD / POLISHED

SILVER / POLISHED

BRONZE / POLISHED

BLACK / POLISHED

SILVER / MIRROR FINISH

SS06

SS05

SS07

SS08

SS21

BRASS

PP00 MILL BRASS

PP30 BRUSHED BRASS

CODECOLOR DESCRIPTION

PVC

P33 BLACK

P34 YELLOW

P30 WHITE (OPAQUE)

P11 PHOSPHOR

P31 TRANSPARENT

P32 BEIGE

CODECOLOR DESCRIPTION

BCDA
Type Width Height Profil Material / Color Gasket Material / Color

10 20 A00 E33

ALUMINIUM
CODECOLOR DESCRIPTION

A04 BLACK ANODIZED/MATT

A02 GOLD ANODIZED/MATT

A01 SILVER ANODIZED/MATT

A00 MILL

A03 BRONZE ANODIZED/MATT

A09 DARK BRONZE ANODIZED / MATT

A06 GOLD ANODIZED/POLISHED

A05 SILVER ANODIZED/POLISHED

SILVER/CHEMICALLY POLISHEDAKP

A07 BRONZE ANODIZED/POLISHED

BLACK ANODIZED/POLISHEDA08

A10 DARK BRONZE ANODIZED /POLISHED

Product Code Description

* Images may differ from the actual samples
* Custom profiles can be manufactured

based on the quantity.

P46 BLUE

P35 BROWN

P44 CREAM

P38 GREY

P47 PINK

P62 BRIGHT SILVER

P63 BRICK

EPDM

E30 WHITE (RAL 9016)

E32 BEIGE (RAL 1001)

BLACK (RAL 9005)E33

E38 GREY (RAL 7046)

CODECOLOR DESCRIPTION

CTP

GCTP GREY (RAL 7042)

CODECOLOR DESCRIPTION

TPE

T33 BLACK 

T32 BEIGE 

T38 GREY 

CODECOLOR DESCRIPTION

BPU BEIGE 

GPU GREY

SPU BLACK 

PU MASTIC
CODECOLOR DESCRIPTION




